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Mesh - Runway

Label: Dependent Top Pos.
[:SITD:] - [GENESIS]

Label: Scanner Top Pos.
NamNamBulu - Return

Label: Infacted Recordings Top Pos.
T.0.Y.- The Darkness And The Light

Label: Nordhausen Schallplatten Top Pos.
Absurd Minds - For Those Who Love

Label: Scanner Top Pos.
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Top 15 Tracks

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

10,99%

9,98%

9,16%

6,87%

6,27%

On Charts

On Charts

On Charts

On Charts

On Charts

Seadrake feat. Frank M. Spinath - Lower Than This (Someday)

Label: Megahype Records Top Pos. 06 Points

Schwarzschild - Bis zum Ende der Zeit

Label: Echozone Top Pos. 07 Points

Alienare - Providence

Label: R.A.U. Entertainment Top Pos. 08 Points

Midnight Resistance - Under Glass

Label: Spinnup Top Pos. 09 Points

Outsized ft. Silverwavemusic - Escape

Label: Deep Machinery Records Top Pos. 10 Points

POS.:2 - Neonlicht

Label: Echozone Top Pos. 11 Points

Massive Ego - Low Life

Label: Out Of Line Top Pos. 10 Points

WANTed - My Pride

Label: Body Music Records Top Pos. 13 Points

Vainerz - Volcano

Label: RGK Top Pos. 14 Points

Die Form - Psychic Poison

Label: Trisol Top Pos. 13 Points
Neuvorstellungen

Welle:Erdball - 20.000 Meilen unter dem Meer

Label: Oblivion Top Pos. == Points

Alphamay - Decay Of A Dream

Label: Timezone Top Pos. == Points

ES23 - Still Awake

Label: Infacted Recordings Top Pos. -- Points

Spectra*Paris - Ludovico Technique

Label: Dependent Top Pos. -- Points

6,09%

5,95%

5,63%

5,17%

5,08%

4,76%

4,67%

4,35%

4,11%

3,94%

On Charts

On Charts

On Charts

On Charts

On Charts

On Charts

On Charts

On Charts

On Charts

On Charts

On Charts

On Charts

On Charts

On Charts
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Top 10 Alben

Depeche Mode - Spirit
Label: Columbia Top Pos. 01  Points 11,94%  On Charts 07
[:SITD:] - Trauma: Ritual
Label: Scanner Top Pos. 01 Points 11,65%  On Charts 06
NamNamBulu - Borders
Label: Infacted Recordings Top Pos. 01 Points 11,43%  On Charts  08**
X-Marks The Pedwalk - Secrets
Label: Meshwork Music Top Pos. 04  Points 8,24% On Charts 06
ES23 - Erase My Heart
Label: Infacted Recordings Top Pos. 04 Points  7,96% On Charts 04
Cephalgy - Gott Maschine Vaterland
Label: ~ Out Of Line TopPos. 05  Points 7,11%  OnCharts 05
reADJUST - Straitjacket
Label: KL-Dark-Records Top Pos. 06 Points 7,05% On Charts 07
Dive - Underneath

LILER | abel: Out Of Line Top Pos. 08 Points  6,48% On Charts 02
Versus - FreakWaves
Label: darkTunes Music Group Top Pos. 09 Points  6,08% On Charts 02
Halo Effect - Life is Remixed (VOLUME 2)
Label: Space Race Records Top Pos. 09 Points 5,29% On Charts 03

Neuvorstellungen
Superikone - Paldste aus Katzengold

Label: RGK Top Pos. -- Points -- On Charts  --
After The Rain - Kings Without A Crown + The Other Side Of The Crown

Label: ScentAir Top Pos. -- Points -- On Charts  --
iEuropean - Into The Unknown

Label: The People's Electric Top Pos. -- Points -- On Charts --
Nordika - Ecstasy

Label: ScentAir Top Pos. -- Points -- On Charts --

it

Bl

POP@NNUT

Music for a better life




